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Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Género
1 3 Luis Nogueira De La Muela 1 SENIOR M Masculino ATLETISMO ALICANTE 00:49:07 3'46"/km
2 2 Guillermo Albert Lizandra 2 SENIOR M Masculino METAESPORT RIBA-ROJA TURIA 00:49:24 3'48"/km
3 1 Maria Ordofiez Marina 1 SENIOR F Femenino BESTE IRUNA 00:59:09 4'33"/km
4 58 Luis Miguel Izquierdo Garcia 1 MASTER 45 M Masculino 01:00:57 4'41"/km
5 196 Ricardo Nufiez Lucia 1 MASTER 40 M Masculino 01:02:34 4'48"/km
6 214 Cesar Diaz Bravo 2 MASTER 40 M Masculino ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO 01:02:54 4'50"/km
7 23 Luis Gonzalo Miguel 3 MASTER 40 M Masculino ATLETISMO NUMANTINO (SORIA) 01:03:25 4'52"/km
8 110 Javier Alvarez Lépez 2 MASTER 45 M Masculino TRIWOLF TALAVERA 01:03:29 4'53"/km
9 134 Luis Trejo Cdmara 3 SENIOR M Masculino 01:05:09 5'00"/km
10 128 Abel Perez Aracil 3 MASTER 45 M Masculino CLUB ATLETISMO ALCOY 01:05:46 5'03"/km
11 222 David Garcia Nufiez 4 SENIOR M Masculino LA CONQUISTA DE GREDOS 01:06:01 5'04"/km
12 103 Alvaro Cano Cano 4 MASTER 45 M Masculino NAVAMORCUENDE CORRE 01:06:16 5'05"/km
13 90 Raul Lozano Lobo 4 MASTER 40 M Masculino RUNNEA 01:07:03 5'09"/km
14 40 Fernando Parra Lopez 5 SENIOR M Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 01:09:06 5'19"/km
15 67 Barbara Ruiz Paramo 1 MASTER 35 F Femenino LOS CORRELINDES 01:10:53 5'27"/km
16 188 Rodrigo Guerrero Alonso 1 MASTER 35 M Masculino 01:12:40 5'35"/km
17 189 Daniel Garcia Jiménez 6 SENIOR M Masculino 01:12:40 5'35"/km
18 151 Fernando Torres Rodriguez 1 MASTER 50 M Masculino ATLETAS POPULARES 01:13:08 5'37"/km
19 159 Carlos Rodriguez Horcajo 5 MASTER 45 M Masculino NAVAMORCUENDE CORRE 01:13:13 5'37"/km
20 43 Jonathan Gutiérrez De La Nava 2 MASTER 35 M Masculino CDM EL SABINAL 01:13:13 5'37"/km
21 216 Pedro Urdiales Sola 3 MASTER 35 M Masculino CDE OROPESA CORRE 01:14:44 5'44"/km
22 22 Matias Mayoral Paniagua 6 MASTER 45 M Masculino BERR RUNNERS TALAVERA 01:14:45 5'45"/km
23 220 Manuel Chamero Mufioz 4 MASTER 35 M Masculino CDE TRIAHTLON LO-COST LEGANES 01:15:14 5'47"/km
24 172 Agustin Lancha Gonzalez 7 MASTER 45 M Masculino THERION RUNNING CLUB 01:15:22 5'47"/km
25 168 José Ramoén Candel Caceres 8 MASTER 45 M Masculino VERASUMER 01:15:40 5'49"/km
26 54 Angel Rodriguez Bueno 7 SENIOR M Masculino 01:15:44 5'49"/km
27 219 Roberto Goémez Lopez 5 MASTER 40 M Masculino VERA SUMMER 01:15:58 5'50"/km
28 138 Angel Ridruejo Lépez 2 MASTER 50 M Masculino 01:16:00 5'50"/km
29 81 Nicolas Vicente Lumbreras 1 SUB20 M Masculino TALAVERA TRAINING 01:18:13 6'01"/km
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

98
193
185

82
136
239
175
137

63

92

70

64

41
184
192
700
600

68

86
20
687
111
163
107
25
29
141

80
142
31

Sara
Sergio
Perla
Andrés
Francisco Javier
Mikel
Jose Maria
Tomas
Eduardo
Hugo
Nacho
Rafael
Manuel
David
Pablo
Daniel
Raul

Juan Jose
David
Yelena
Fernanda
Pedro
Pedro Jose
Enrique
David
Angel
Ruben
Laura
Javier
Angel

Ruiz Lorente
Cebollada Criado
Torés Mariscal
Corrochano Garcia
Clavo Y

Mendoza
Sacristan Aira
Guerra Peletero
Garcia Merchan
Pérez Orbaneja
Aceituno Luengo
Sanchez Matos
Lucena Garcia
Lorbada Manzanedo
Retamal Sanchez
Merchan Alonso
Casares

Martin Alonso
Encabo Saez
Cobos Gavilema
Zalazar

Tercero
Hernandez Sotomayor
Alonso Monja
Garcia Caro
Muelas Martinez
Portillo Diaz

Ortiz Ropero

Calle Cruz

Moreno Casillas
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MASTER 40 F
MASTER 35 M
MASTER 40 F
MASTER 45 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 65 M
SENIOR M

SUB-23 M

SENIOR M

MASTER 50 M
MASTER 45 M
SENIOR M

SUB-23 M

MASTER 45 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 35 M
MASTER 35 M
SENIORF

MASTER 35 F
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 45 M
MASTER 40 M
SENIOR M

MASTER 45 F
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 55 M

Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino

TALAVERA TRAINING
CD AREVALO ATLETISMO

PAJARONES

TALAELA TEAM
INDRA RUNNERS

CLUB DE MONTARA EL SABINAL

NINGUNO

TRIAVILA

TRIAVILA

PUENTECILLAS TRAIL

C.A ERMITA DE BURGOS
NAVAMORCUENDE CORRE

ASOCIACION ATLETICA TIRADA LARGA

BEER RUNNERS TALAVERA

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

118:14
:118:33
:19:15
:19:15
:19:16
:19:33
:119:33
:19:40
:19:43
221:11
:21:17
:21:26
21:34
:21:39
:22:13
:22:13
:22:14
:22:18
:122:18
:22:30
:22:30
:22:46
:22:48
:23:20
:23:20
:123:34
:24:05
:24:26
:24:56
:25:05

6'01"/km
6'02"/km
6'05"/km
6'05"/km
6'05"/km
6'07"/km
6'07"/km
6'07"/km
6'07"/km
6'14"/km
6'15"/km
6'15"/km
6'16"/km
6'16"/km
6'19"/km
6'19"/km
6'19"/km
6'19"/km
6'19"/km
6'20"/km
6'20"/km
6'22"/km
6'22"/km
6'24"/km
6'24"/km
6'25"/km
6'28"/km
6'29"/km
6'32"/km
6'32"/km
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60 119 Jose Luis
61 49 Agustin
62 14 José Javier
63 11 Maria Del Carmen
64 15 Abraham
65 205 Jorge
66 97 Ivan
67 211 Angel
68 191 Daniel
69 10 César
70 187 Deva
71 1102 Yolanda
72 210 Veronica
73 105 Fran
74 53 Angel
75 221 Francisco Javier
76 194 Ana Maria
77 48 Carlos
78 150 Ruben
79 143 Josete
80 144 Jorge
81 133 Lucia
82 215 Antonio
83 45 Eva Maria
84 30 Diego
85 174 Juan Manuel
86 18 Jorge
87 44 Juan Pablo
88 21 Raquel
89 27 Sara
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De Frutos

Galan Novillo
Sanchez Farifias
Serrano Lara
Fernandez Fernandez
Lacarcel Gdmez
Hernandez
Sanchez Rios
Carrasco
Jiménez Infantes
Pozo Gutiérrez
Garcia Ramos
Porras Garcia
Albertus Torres
Peinado Perez
Sanz Hernandez
Martin Martinez

Martinez Martin

Fernandez Cafiadas
Ramirez Del Pozo

Curiel Espinosa
Moreno Holguera
Sanchez De La Blanca
Romero Lopez
Pérez Lopez
Hernandez Blazquez
Velez Sanz
Hernandez Ortega
Manzana Mena
Hernandez Elena
Reviriego Mufioz

13
14

1"
15

12
13

14

16
14
15
17

MASTER 50 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 50 M
SENIORF
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 40 M
SUB-18 M
SENIOR M
MASTER 40 M
SENIOR M
SENIORF
MASTER 45 F
SUB-18 F
MASTER 45 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 55 M
MASTER 55 F
MASTER 50 M

MASTER 40 M

MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 45 F
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 45 F
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 45 M
MASTER 45 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 45 F
MASTER 45 F
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Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino

INDEPENDIENTE

TIGERS RUNNING CLUB

THERION RUNNING CLUB

INDEPENDIENTE

TIGERS RUNNING CLUB
ADME EL CASTELLAR
TRUJILLO TRAIL

CRONOS VILLAVICIOSA

BEER RUNNERS TALAVERA

LOS TERCIARIOS
LOS TERCIARIOS
INDEPENDIENTE
TIGERS RUNNING CLUB
MAXIMO TRAIL

BEER RUNNERS TALAVERA

01:25:05
01:25:20
01:25:36
01:25:58
01:25:58
01:26:00
01:26:11
01:26:22
01:26:30
01:26:37
01:26:55
01:26:57
01:26:57
01:27:12
01:27:20
01:27:23
01:27:57
01:28:05

01:29:01

01:29:19
01:29:19
01:29:22
01:29:23
01:29:27
01:29:33
01:29:39
01:29:41
01:29:43
01:29:52
01:29:52
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6'32"/km
6'33"/km
6'35"/km
6'36"/km
6'36"/km
6'37"/km
6'37"/km
6'38"/km
6'39"/km
6'39"/km
6'41"/km
6'41"/km
6'41"/km
6'42"/km
6'43"/km
6'43"/km
6'45"/km
6'46"/km
6'50"/km
6'52"/km
6'52"/km
6'52"/km
6'52"/km
6'52"/km
6'53"/km
6'53"/km
6'53"/km
6'54"/km
6'54"/km
6'54"/km
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90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

35
158
28
13
199
112
26
203
160
161
170
16
95
139
121
135
177
132
167
202
166
197
149
55
206
178
59
698
201
179
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Juan Jose
Samantha
Luis Mariano
Ruben
Paloma

Livia

Laura

Rocio
Francisco David
Alejandra
Ricardo
Sergio
Miguel Angel
Antonio
Gema

Alba

Laura
Ramon

Juan Gabriel
Eloy

Carmen
Jose Luis
Francisco Javier
Angel

Pedro

Eliseo

Nacho
Almudena
Diego

Noelia

Ribera Perez
Crespo

Montes Martin
Gomez Nombela
Martin Solano
Ruiz Soriano
Gonzalez Atanes
Figueroa Garcia
Oliver Capitan
Vicente Sanchez
Barbero Sierra
Saez Salinas
Hernandez
Ibafiez Herrera
Urefia Lépez
Castilla Diaz
Juez Rodriguez
Caba

Sano

Vidales Del Castillo

Martin Diaz
Martin Sanchez
Trigo Sanchez
Serrano Mufioz
Costa Planells
Galan Roman
Garcia Diaz
Gomez Jimenez
Garcia Serrano
Escriba Fierro

15

18
19
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10

18
18
19
14
15
20

MASTER 50 M
MASTER 35 F
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 45 F
MASTER 40 F
MASTER 40 F
MASTER 35 F
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 45 F
MASTER 60 M
MASTER 35 M
MASTER 45 M
MASTER 45 M
MASTER 35 F
SENIORF
SUB-20 F
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 35 M
MASTER 35 M
SENIORF
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 45 M
MASTER 45 M
SENIORM
SENIOR M
MASTER 45 M
MASTER 45 F
SUB-18 M
MASTER 45 F
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Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino

EINDE
E3TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE

TIGERS RUNNING

CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ
C. A. MONTELLANO

CD NAVALMARATON

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D GREDOS DE MONTANA
INDEPENDIENTE

CDM EL SABINAL

INDEPENDIENTE

BEER RUNNERS TALAVERA
GD. PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS

VALDERUNNERS

01:30:11
01:30:49
01:30:55
01:30:55
01:30:58
01:31:00
01:31:01
01:31:11
01:32:02
01:32:02
01:32:36
01:33:28
01:33:49
01:34:09
01:34:24
01:35:11
01:35:44
01:36:55
01:37:16
01:37:30
01:37:46
01:37:50
01:38:46
01:39:25
01:39:45
01:39:59
01:40:23
01:40:51
01:41:08
01:41:47
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6'56"/km
6'59"/km
6'59"/km
6'59"/km
6'59"/km
7'00"/km
7'00"/km
7'00"/km
7'04"/km
7'04"/km
7'07"/km
7'11"/km
7'13"/km
7'14"/km
7'15"/km
7'19"/km
7'21"/km
7'27"/km
7'28"/km
7'30"/km
7'31"/km
7'31"/km
7'35"/km
7'38"/km
7'40"/km
7'41"/km
7'43"/km
7'45"/km
7'46"/km
7'49"/km
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120 93 Ivan Pérez Orbaneja 3 SUB-18 M Masculino 01:41:50 7'50"/km
121 100 Fernando Sanchez De Tomas 21 MASTER 45 M Masculino 01:42:21 7'52"/km
122 102 Miguel Angel Lancho Rodrigjuez 22 MASTER 45 M Masculino 01:42:26 7'52"/km
123 153 Daniel Sanz Fernandez 11 MASTER 35 M Masculino TALAVERA TRAINING 01:42:31 7'53"/km
124 207 Pilar Pedroso Martin 7 SENIOR F Femenino GD. PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS 01:42:40 7'53"/km
125 72 Juan Alvarez Fernandez 20 MASTER 40 M Masculino CAZADORES DE TORMENTAS 01:42:46 7'54"/km
126 104 Ana Isabel Moran Nufiez 11 MASTER 45 F Femenino 01:42:49 7'54"/km
127 546 Juan Carlos Ocafa Delgado 12 MASTER 35 M Masculino 01:42:51 7'54"/km
128 19 Ana Oviedo Lopez 8 SENIOR F Femenino 01:42:52 7'54"/km
129 108 David Morcuende Diaz 16 SENIOR M Masculino 01:42:56 7'55"/km
130 109 Maria Belén Galan Carmona 9 SENIOR F Femenino 01:42:56 7'55"/km
131 176 Oscar Lobo Perez 23 MASTER 45 M Masculino 01:43:05 7'55"/km
132 190 Oscar Fernandez Gémez 13 MASTER 35 M Masculino TRAIL MADRID RUNNING 01:43:05 7'55"/km
133 223 Elena Espino Alonso 12 MASTER 45 F Femenino 01:43:25 7'57"/km
134 224 Eduardo Montero Gonzalez 19 MASTER 50 M Masculino 01:43:25 7'57"/km
135 101 Blanca Sanchez De Tomas 6 MASTER 35 F Femenino 01:43:42 7'58"/km
136 87 Yolanda Castillo Garcia 13 MASTER 45 F Femenino INDEPENDIENTE 01:43:56 7'59"/km
137 115 Eva Pifias Mufioz 5 MASTER 40 F Femenino 01:44:06 8'00"/km
138 173 Rosa Ana Carvajal Paniagua 14 MASTER 45 F Femenino THERION RUNNING CLUB 01:44:50 8'03"/km
139 213 Natalia Rodriguez Alvarez 6 MASTER 40 F Femenino 01:45:16 8'05"/km
140 156 Ruben Alvarez Ochoa 24 MASTER 45 M Masculino RUNNING PARK MADRID 01:46:06 8'09"/km
141 157 Estela Caballer Tarazona 15 MASTER 45 F Femenino RUNNING PARK MADRID 01:46:06 8'09"/km
142 12 Mercedes Peinado Carreras 7 MASTER 40 F Femenino 01:46:08 8'09"/km
143 36 Gracia Mufioz Diaz 1 MASTER 50 F Femenino E3PD 01:46:49 8'13"/km
144 66 Patricia Femenia Esteban 7 MASTER 35 F Femenino 01:46:54 8'13"/km
145 171 Raul Martinez Soto 20 MASTER 50 M Masculino TRAIL WALKERS 01:46:54 8'13"/km
146 147 Diana Sanchez Gélvez 8 MASTER 40 F Femenino 01:47:57 8'18"/km
147 148 Alvaro Hernandez Garcia 21 MASTER 40 M Masculino 01:47:58 8'18"/km
148 76 Jesus Prieto Galan 3 MASTER 55 M Masculino 01:53:10 8'42"/km
149 50 Felipe Pozanco Pozanco 25 MASTER 45 M Masculino 01:53:11 8'42"/km
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150 114 Rocio Rodrigo Arenas 16 MASTER 45 F Femenino SONRISAS Y MONTANAS 01:53:37 8'44"/km
151 113 Montserrat Lorenzo Crespo 17 MASTER 45 F Femenino 01:53:37 8'44"/km
152 74 Rosa Peinado Castafiar 9 MASTER 40 F Femenino 01:53:53 8'45"/km
153 51 Noemi Beato Garcia 8 MASTER 35 F Femenino 01:53:53 8'45"/km
154 52 Luis Fidel Peinado Castafiar 14 MASTER 35 M Masculino 01:53:55 8'45"/km
155 183 Carolina Barreira Rodriguez 10 MASTER 40 F Femenino 01:54:00 8'46"/km
156 217 Carmen Maria Monsalve Martin 11 MASTER 40 F Femenino 01:54:01 8'46"/km
157 218 Maria Villa Escamilla 9 MASTER 35 F Femenino 01:54:01 8'46"/km
158 146 Luis El‘f/ger‘g‘;_rgard”an 15 MASTER 35 M Masculino 01:54:01 8'46"/km
159 165 Juan Antonio Eanosg Martin Del 4 MASTER 55 M Masculino TIGERS RUNNING CLUB 01:54:49 8'49"/km
160 164 Mar Ramirez Mendoza 2 MASTER 55 F Femenino TIGERS RUNNING CLUB 01:54:49 8'49"/km
161 180 Almudena Rubio Plaza 10 MASTER 35 F Femenino 01:55:32 8'53"/km
162 181 Alberto Sanzo Martinez 16 MASTER 35 M Masculino 01:55:32 8'53"/km
163 212 Victoria Eugenia  Gonzalez Nieto 18 MASTER 45 F Femenino 01:56:44 8'58"/km
164 204 Yolanda Fernandez 10 SENIOR F Femenino 01:56:44 8'58"/km
165 200 Juan Manuel Garcia Castafiar 26 MASTER 45 M Masculino 01:56:44 8'58"/km
166 8 Maria Teresa Tena Rodriguez 11 MASTER 35 F Femenino 01:59:33 9'11"/km
167 9 Juan Silvero Moreno 2 MASTER 60 M Masculino 01:59:34 9'11"/km
168 7 Maria José Sanchez Garcia 11 SENIOR F Femenino 02:01:56 9'22"/km
169 5 Nuria Garcia Martinez 12 MASTER 35 F Femenino 02:01:56 9'22"/km
170 38 Pilar Martinez Montero 1 MASTER 60 F Femenino E3PD 02:06:01 9'41"/km
171 6 Silvia Martin Amador 12 SENIOR F Femenino 02:06:01 9'41"/km
172 84 Yolanda Candelario Castafiar 12 MASTER 40 F Femenino 02:12:12 10'10"/km
173 85 Ivan Pavel Rubio Espinosa 22 MASTER 40 M Masculino 02:12:12 10'10"/km
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